MSO )

VTT Planeyse "GBC 1"

Grands Prix Importation [2023-03-21 12:14]

28.04.2019
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Club / Team
Alexandre Boillat
Prisca Jaquet
Naika Racheter
Camille Mellet
Achille Borloz
Tristan Rueger
Dominic Montani
Loic Noél

Loic Gonvers
yves-alain juan
Gaétan Hirschi
Marwan Karim Barhoumi
Felix Kessler
Felicia Brauen
Elodie Python
Patrick Gobat
Camille Mellet
Arnaud RUCHAT
Xavier Gendre
Arnaud Chenaux
Ester Soriano
Alexandre Balmer
luca nobel
TREK FACTORY RACING XC
Nicolas Luthi
Martial Viglino
Mael Vallat
Baptiste Mollard
Yann Wyss

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Elin Pittier

Points
239.4
180
175
151.7
137.4
122
119
112
108
107
100
94.1
93
93
92.7
90.9
89.4
89.2
85.6
80
80
77
75.7
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